LOS ANGELES MISSION COLLEGE
ACADEMIC AFFAIRS
2022 FALL LATE-START CLASSES

Enrolled Seats Wwaiting
ACAD PR 028CE MO1 17782 Active LEC 10:35A-12:00P Mw Z00M Gojgini, S 10/24-12/18* 1 20
ACAD PR 028CE MO02 17296 Active LEC 10:35A-12:00P Mw CcMSs120 Gojgini, S 10/24-12/18* 4 20
ACCTG 002 MO3 24219 Active LEC ONLINE INTERNET Arora, B 10/24-12/18 20 40
ADM JUS 001 M12 29007 Active LEC ONLINE INTERNET  Hart, J 10/24-12/18 14 40
ADM JUS 005 MO3 24207 Active LEC ONLINE INTERNET Chanchang, C 10/24-12/18 12 40
ADM JUS 039 MOl 17779 Active LEC ONLINE INTERNET Gudino, A 10/24-12/18 18 40
ADM JUS 111 MO1 24212 Active LEC ONLINE INTERNET Enos, K 10/24-12/18 14 40
ADM JUS 150 M02 24215 Active LEC ONLINE INTERNET  Kovnator, G 10/24-12/18 25 40
AFRO AM 004 M02 22356 Active LEC ONLINE INTERNET Selassie I, W 10/24-12/18+ 39 40
AFRO AM 004 M04 27839 Active LEC ONLINE INTERNET  Gant-Britton, L 10/24-12/18 20 40
AFRO AM 004 M04 27839 Active LEC 01:00P-04:00P M INST1002 Gant-Britton, L 10/24-12/18 20 40
ANTHRO 101 MO3 16886 Active LEC ONLINE INTERNET Armstrong, A 10/24-12/18 40 40
ANTHRO 101 M04 28213 Active LEC ONLINE INTERNET Toth, A 10/24-12/18A 40 0
ANTHRO 102 M02 24181 Active LEC ONLINE INTERNET Armstrong, A 10/24-12/18 37 40
ANTHRO 111 M02 24184 Active LEC ONLINE INTERNET Armstrong, A 10/24-12/18 14 40
ANTHRO 111 MO2A 24185 Active LAB ONLINE INTERNET Armstrong, A 10/24-12/18 14 40
ANTHRO 111 M04 28215 Active LEC ONLINE INTERNET Toth, A 10/24-12/18A 40 0
ANTHRO 111 MO4A 28216 Active LAB ONLINE INTERNET Toth, A 10/24-12/18A 40 0
ART 201 M06 20306 Active LEC 12:45P-02:50P Mw AMP305 Bartlett, M 10/24-12/18 34 34
ART 201 MO6A 24107 Active LAB 02:50P-04:55P Mw AMP305 Bartlett, M 10/24-12/18 34 34
ART 201 MO7 28885 Active LEC ONLINE INTERNET Peshek, B 10/24-12/18 40 40
ART 201 MO7A 28886 Active LAB ONLINE INTERNET  Peshek, B 10/24-12/18 40 40
ART 501 MO3 24283 Active LEC ONLINE INTERNET STAFF, L 10/24-12/18+ 34 34
ART 501 MO3A 24284 Active LAB ONLINE INTERNET  STAFF, L 10/24-12/18- 34 34
ARTHIST 110 M02 20095 Active LEC ONLINE INTERNET Folland, T 10/24-12/18 40 40
ARTHIST 120 MO3 27560 Active LEC ONLINE INTERNET Folland, T 10/24-12/18 18 40
ARTHIST 130 MO1 24289 Active LEC ONLINE INTERNET Lavasani, N 10/24-12/18 67 80
BIOTECH 003 MOl 20020 Active LEC 08:00A-10:05A Mw ZOOM Arora, C 10/24-12/18 21 21
BIOTECH 003 MO1A 20021 Active LAB 08:00A-12:25P TR cMSs106 Arora, C 10/24-12/18 21 21
BIOTECH 003 MO1A 20021 Active LAB 10:15A-12:20P Mw ZOO0M Arora, C 10/24-12/18 21 21
BSICSKL 025CE MO3 20181 Active LAB 08:00A-11:20A TR LRC234 Galindo, M 10/24-12/18 12 24
BSICSKL 025CE MO04 20190 Active LAB 06:40P-10:00P TR LRC234 Arriaga, A 10/24-12/18 9 24
BSICSKL 027CE M02 28104 Active LEC 12:30P-03:50P M INST1001 Galindo, M 11/07-12/05 0 40
BSICSKL 075CE MO3 28100 Active LEC 06:00P-08:50P MTW LRCTCR Galindo, M 10/17-10/19 0 40
BSICSKL 075CE M04 28101 Active LEC 06:00P-08:50P MTW LRCTCR STAFF, L 12/05-12/07. 0 40
BSICSKL 075CE MO5 28102 Active LEC 06:00P-08:50P MTW LRCTCR STAFF, L 12/12-12/14- 0 40
BSICSKL 083CE MO3 24501 Active LEC 08:00A-11:20A TR INST1003 Amezquita, D 10/24-12/18%* 9 15
BSICSKL 083CE M04 24502 Active LEC 08:00A-11:20A TR ZOOM Amezquita, D 10/24-12/18* 14 25
BSICSKL 084cCE MO3 24504 Active LEC 06:40P-10:00P TR LRC233 STAFF, L 10/24-12/18%+ 15 15
BSICSKL 084CE MO04 24505 Active LEC 06:40P-10:00P TR ZOOM STAFF, L 10/24-12/18% 23 25
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STAFF, L
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Yehia, S
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Gutierrez, J
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Gutierrez, 3J
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Fuentes, C
Fuentes, C
Gutierrez, 3J
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Anketell, C
Anketell, C
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Han, C
Bernal, V
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Gutierrez, E
Madrigal Uribe,
STAFF, L
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Gutierrez, E
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Madrigal Uribe,
Gutierrez, E
Gutierrez, E
Madrigal Uribe,
Mungaray, J
Maldonado, 3J
Madrigal Uribe,
Gutierrez, E
Madrigal Uribe,
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Tahir, M

Tahir, M

Tahir, M
Kasilag, Z
Kasilag, z
Samplewala, M
Samplewala, M

10/24-12/18
10/24-12/18
10/24-12/18
10/24-12/18
10/24-12/18
10/24-12/18
10/24-12/18
10/24-12/18
10/24-12/18
10/24-12/18
10/24-12/18
10/24-12/18
10/24-12/18!
11/14-12/18.
11/14-12/18.
10/24-12/18
11/14-12/18
10/24-12/18
10/24-12/18
11/14-12/18
10/24-12/18
10/24-12/18
11/14-12/18
10/24-12/18
10/24-12/18
10/24-12/18
11/14-12/18
10/24-12/18
10/24-12/18
10/24-12/18
10/24-12/18
10/24-12/18
10/24-12/18
10/24-12/18
10/24-12/18
10/24-12/18
10/24-12/18
10/24-12/18
10/24-12/18
10/24-12/18

Enrolled

40
31
22
40
39
40
28
27

41
83
23
35
35
40
40
23
39
18
28
21
22
16
40
40
28
44
14
14
15
15

NN O O ouvuv

79
79

Seats Waiting
40
40
36
40
40
40
40
40
32
32
40
80

5
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
36
36
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
80
80

30f8

=



CLN ART 050
CLN ART 050
CLN ART 050
CLN ART 060
CLN ART 060
CLN ART 101
CLN ART 101
CLN ART 102
CLN ART 102
CLN ART 103
CLN ART 105
CLN ART 108
covMm 101
comm 101
covmMm 101
comm 101
CcoMM 102
comMm 102
covmm 121
COUNSEL 004
COUNSEL 017
COUNSEL 017
COUNSEL 022
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-
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wallace, 3
Casarez, R
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Raz, J

Menendez Mata, R

Schwartz, R
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Kirst, K
Lopez, M
Alaniz, C
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ENGLISH 101
ENGLISH 101
ENGLISH 101
ENGLISH 102
ENGLISH 102
ENGLISH 102
ENGLISH 102
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ENGLISH 103
ENGLISH 103
ENGLISH 127
ENV SCI 002
ESL NC 021CE
ESL NC 021CE
ESL NC 023CE

ESLCVCS 014CE

FRENCH 002
FRENCH 002
GEOG 001
HEALTH 011
HEALTH 011
HEALTH 011
HEALTH 011
HEALTH 101
HISTORY 012
HLTHOCC 063
HLTHOCC 064
HLTHOCC 064
HLTHOCC 065
HTHTEK 100
HTHTEK 100
HTHTEK 230
HUMAN 001
ITALIAN 002
ITALIAN 002
JOURNAL 100
KIN 316-1
KIN 316-1
KIN 316-2
KIN 316-2

M25
M26
M36
MO6
MO7
M08
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M02
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MOl
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mM15
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18670
29047
14468
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21517
29048
18653
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22777
15454
25284
29795
22896
24614
24231
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10596
12991
28597
29779
29779
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24187
11412
11537
29289
11621
16277
16278
25562
20084
24232
24232
20046
28798
28798
28799
28799
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Active
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LEC
LEC
LEC
LEC
LEC
LEC
LEC
LEC
LEC
LEC
LEC
LEC
LAB
LEC
LEC
LEC
LEC
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LAB
LAB
LAB
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01:

12

12:

03:

08:
02:

02

10:

12:

12:

12:

00P-02:
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06:
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00A-10:
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:45P-04:
20A-01:
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25p
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:40pP

05pP

10A
10p
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:40pP
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LOS ANGELES MISSION COLLEGE

2022 FALL LATE-START CLASSES

ONLINE
ONLINE
ONLINE
TR
ONLINE
ONLINE
ONLINE
ONLINE
ONLINE
ONLINE
ONLINE
ONLINE
MTWR
MTWR
MTWR
Mw
ONLINE
Mw
ONLINE
ONLINE
ONLINE
ONLINE
MF
ONLINE
ONLINE
TR

TR

T

TR
ONLINE
ONLINE
ONLINE
ONLINE
ONLINE
Mw
ONLINE
ONLINE
Mw
ONLINE
Mw

ACADEMIC AFFAIRS

INTERNET
INTERNET
INTERNET
CcsB101
INTERNET
INTERNET
INTERNET
INTERNET
INTERNET
INTERNET
INTERNET
INTERNET
CsB11l
SUN-TUJ
CSB102B
INST2005
INTERNET
ZOOM
INTERNET
INTERNET
INTERNET
INTRNT-HS
PANORAMA
INTERNET
INTERNET
ZOOM
ZOOM
SFDO-HS
ZOOM
INTERNET
INTERNET
INTERNET
INTERNET
INTERNET
ZOOM
INTERNET
INTERNET
HFAC206
INTERNET
HFAC206

Turnmeyer, M
Darr, N
Riesberg, C
Cadena, J
camhi, 3J
Riesberg, C
voorhis, M
Riesberg, C
Vvoorhis, M
Crozer, K
Crozer, K
Boroon, M
Kotanjyan, N
Kotanjyan, N

Sarmiento-Sanders, E

Hendricks, S
Pourzangi, B
Pourzangi, B
Townsend, S
Teola, D

Gevanyan, A
Gevanyan, A

Keshishian, A

Shvetsov, K
Cramer, A
Lavy, E
Molina, A
Lavy, E
Molina, A
Riordan, R
Riordan, R
Shannon, 3J
Kiani, A

Muniz Gracia, A
Muniz Gracia, A

Savage, T
carlen, N
Carlen, N
carlen, N
Carlen, N

10/31-12/18
11/14-12/18
10/24-12/18
10/24-12/18
10/24-12/18
10/24-12/18
11/14-12/18
10/24-12/18
10/24-12/18
10/24-12/18
10/24-12/18
10/24-12/18
10/24-12/18
10/24-12/18.
10/24-12/18
10/24-12/18
10/24-12/18
10/24-12/18
10/24-12/18
10/24-12/18
10/24-12/18
10/24-12/18.
10/24-12/18
10/24-12/18
10/24-12/18
10/24-12/18
10/24-12/18
10/24-12/18!
10/24-12/18
10/24-12/18
10/24-12/18
10/24-12/18
10/24-12/18
10/24-12/18
10/24-12/18
10/24-12/18
10/24-12/18*
10/24-12/18*
10/24-12/18*
10/24-12/18*

Enrolled

40
41
17

40
40
40

30
40
62
40

16

N

40
45
40

25
16
42
42

26
40
40
15
40
11
11
39

B R NN

Seats Waiting
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
80
40
42
40
42
34
40
40
40
40
40

0

0
40
40
42
42

0
42
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
30
30

5

5
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334-1
334-2
347-1
347-1
347-2
347-2
347-3
347-3
350-1
350-2
350-3
389-1
389-1
KIN 389-2
KIN 389-2
KIN MAJ 100
LAW 001
LAwW 002
LAW 011
LAW 012
LAW 013
LAW 017
LAW 035
MARKET 022
MARKET 022
MATH 227
MATH 227
MATH 227
MATH 227
MATH 227
MATH 238
MATH 238
MATH 240
MATH 240
MATH 260
MATH 261
MATH 261
MGMT 013
MGMT 033
MUSIC 101

KIN
KIN
KIN
KIN
KIN
KIN
KIN
KIN
KIN
KIN
KIN
KIN
KIN

M02
mM02
M02
mM02
M02
mM02
M02
mM02
mM04
mM04
mM04
mM02
mM02
mM02
mM02
mM04
M02
MOl
MO1
MOl
MO1
MOl
MOl
mM02
mM02
mM19
M19A
mM21
M21A
M21A
M10
M10A
M03
MO3A
M02
mM02
MO05
mM02
M02
M03

28517
28518
28691
28691
28693
28693
28695
28695
24482
24471
24473
28672
28672
28676
28676
28592
29011
13065
13083
24224
13089
10042
24225
26758
26758
22541
22542
23768
23769
23769
27675
27676
15727
17990
15574
23855
29746
24223
27891
28516

Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
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LAB
LAB
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LAB
LAB
LAB
LAB
LAB
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LEC
LEC
LEC
LEC
LEC
LEC
LEC
LEC
LEC
LAB
LEC
LAB
LAB
LEC
LAB
LEC
LAB
LEC
LEC
LEC
LEC
LEC
LEC

10:
10:
10:
07:
07:
07:
08:

08:

35A-12

35A-12

35A-12

50A-12

50A-12

:00P

:00P

:00pP
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00A-08:
00A-08:

25A
25A
25A

:00P

:00P

06:50P-10:00P

08:00A-10:00A

LOS ANGELES MISSION COLLEGE

2022 FALL LATE-START CLASSES

ONLINE
ONLINE
ONLINE
TR
ONLINE
TR
ONLINE
TR
MTWR
MTWR
MTWR
ONLINE
S
ONLINE
S
ONLINE
ONLINE
ONLINE
ONLINE
ONLINE
ONLINE
ONLINE
ONLINE
ONLINE
R
ONLINE
ONLINE
ONLINE
ONLINE
S
ONLINE
ONLINE
ONLINE
ONLINE
ONLINE
ONLINE
ONLINE
ONLINE
ONLINE
ONLINE

ACADEMIC AFFAIRS

INTERNET
INTERNET
INTERNET
HFAC208
INTERNET
HFAC208
INTERNET
HFAC208
HFACFT CR
HFACFT CR
HFACFT CR
INTERNET
HFACGYM
INTERNET
HFACGYM
INTERNET
INTERNET
INTERNET
INTERNET
INTERNET
INTERNET
INTERNET
INTERNET
INTERNET
CAI227
INTERNET
INTERNET
INTERNET
INTERNET
CmMS222
INTERNET
INTERNET
INTERNET
INTERNET
INTERNET
INTERNET
INTERNET
INTERNET
INTERNET
INTERNET

Jefferis, S
Jefferis, s
Nelson,
Nelson,
Nelson,
Nelson,
Nelson,
Nelson,
Cascione, J
cascione, J
Cascione, J
Miller, C

Miller, C

Miller, C

Miller, C

S
S
S
S
S
S

San Martin, T

De La Garza,
Morinaka, B
Jackman, 3J
Rose, E
Lampert, E
Soledad, H
Gudino, A
Bordbar, 3J
Bordbar, 3
Abed, K
Abed, K
Balas, K
Balas, K
Balas, K
Butler, D
Butler, D
Dakdouk, R
Dakdouk, R
Yamada, R
Mkrtchyan, T
Yun, Y
Bordbar, 3J
Bernal, V
wentz, J

10/24-12/18
10/24-12/18
10/24-12/18*
10/24-12/18%*
10/24-12/18*
10/24-12/18%*
10/24-12/18*
10/24-12/18%*
10/24-12/18%*
10/24-12/18%*
10/24-12/18%*
10/24-12/18*
10/24-12/18%*
10/24-12/18%*
10/24-12/18%*
10/24-12/18
10/24-12/18
10/24-12/18
10/24-12/18
10/24-12/18
10/24-12/18
10/24-12/18
10/24-12/18
10/24-12/18
10/24-12/18
10/24-12/18
10/24-12/18
10/24-12/18
10/24-12/18
10/24-12/18
10/24-12/18
10/24-12/18
10/24-12/18
10/24-12/18
10/24-12/18
10/24-12/18
10/24-12/18
10/24-12/18
10/24-12/18
10/24-12/18

Enrolled
39

O O O O 0 » O

17
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10
10

11
16
37
25
36
20
29
20
12
12
40
40
39
39
39
23
22
29
29
28
160
New 8
36

16

Seats Waiting

39

1
30
30

160
40
40
40
40

26
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LOS ANGELES MISSION COLLEGE
ACADEMIC AFFAIRS
2022 FALL LATE-START CLASSES

Enrolled Seats Wwaiting
MUSIC 111 MO3 24333 Active LEC ONLINE INTERNET wentz, J 10/24-12/18 23 40
NRS-HCA 056 MO1 22119 Active LEC 01:30P-05:20P Mw INST2016 Johnson-Adkins, B 11/21-11/23 10 15
NRS-HCA 056 MO1 22119 Active LEC 08:00A-12:30P Mw INST2016 Johnson-Adkins, B 11/21-11/23 10 15
NRS-HCA 399B MO1 22128 Active LEC 01:00pP-05:00P Mw INST2014 Johnson-Adkins, B 11/28-11/30 11 15
NRS-HCA 399B MOl 22128 Active LEC 08:00A-12:00P M INST2014 Johnson-Adkins, B 12/05-12/05 11 15
NRS-HCA 399B MO1 22128 Active LEC 08:00A-12:00P Mw INST2014 Johnson-Adkins, B 11/28-11/30 11 15
NRS-HCA 399B MO1A 22129 Active LAB 01:00P-05:00P M SCHEDULE Johnson-Adkins, B 12/09-12/19 11 15
NRS-HCA 399B MO1A 22129 Active LAB 08:00A-12:00P M SCHEDULE Johnson-Adkins, B 12/09-12/19 11 15
NRS-HCA 399B MO1A 22129 Active LAB 08:00A-12:00P W SCHEDULE Johnson-Adkins, B 12/07-12/07 11 15
NUTRTN 021 M09 23141 Active LEC ONLINE INTERNET Kelley, C 10/24-12/18 78 80
NUTRTN 021 M10 24456 Active LEC ONLINE INTERNET Schulman, 3J 10/24-12/18 40 40
PHILOS 001 M04 15548 Active LEC ONLINE INTERNET Riesberg, C 10/24-12/18 40 40
PHILOS 033 M02 26240 Active LEC ONLINE INTERNET Pursley, M 10/24-12/18 10 40
PHILOS 033 MO2 26240 Active LEC 09:00A-12:00P S cMS020 Pursley, M 10/24-12/18 20 80
PHOTO 121 M02 28223 Active LEC ONLINE INTERNET STAFF, L 10/24-12/18+ 12 40
PHRMCTK 023 MO1 15285 Active LEC 09:00A-11:05A M ZOOM Lavy, E 10/24-12/18 25 28
PHRMCTK 023 MO1 15285 Active LEC 09:00A-11:05A w INST2018 Lavy, E 10/24-12/18 25 28
PHRMCTK 030 MO1 22784 Active LEC 11:30A-02:40P M ZOOM Lavy, E 10/24-12/18 18 28
PHRMCTK 030 MOl 22784 Active LEC 11:30A-02:40P w INST2018 Lavy, E 10/24-12/18 18 28
PHYSICS 039 MO1 26033 Active LEC 07:55A-11:00A MwF CMS246 Santana, R 10/24-12/18 10 32
PHYSICS 039 MO1A 26034 Active LAB 07:55A-11:15A TR cMS006 Santana, R 10/24-12/18 10 32
POL SCI 001 M09 16895 Active LEC ONLINE INTERNET Durukan-Magee, E 10/24-12/18 40 40
POL SCI 001 M10 19229 Active LEC ONLINE INTERNET Durukan-Magee, E 11/14-12/18 40 40
POL SCI 001 M11 21920 Active LEC ONLINE INTERNET Tabakian, 3 10/24-12/18 40 40
POL SCI 001 M12 22148 Active LEC ONLINE INTERNET Durukan-Magee, E 10/24-12/18 41 40
POL SCI 002 M02 28708 Active LEC ONLINE INTERNET Jokel, ™M 10/24-12/18 16 40
PSYCH 001 MO5 13936 Active LEC ONLINE INTERNET williams, F 10/24-12/18 40 40
PSYCH 001 MO6 13943 Active LEC ONLINE INTERNET Holland, S 10/24-12/18 40 40
PSYCH 001 M14 28529 Active LEC ONLINE INTERNET Bill, E 11/14-12/18 40 40
PSYCH 001 M15 28896 Active LEC ONLINE INTERNET McKenna, P 10/24-12/18 40 40
PSYCH 001 M17 29732 Active LEC ONLINE INTRNT-HS Mendoza, C 10/24-12/18! New 0 0
PSYCH 001 M17 29732 Active LEC 03:40P-06:05P F PANORAMA  Mendoza, C 10/24-12/18!« New 0 0
PSYCH 002 MO3 14221 Active LEC ONLINE INTERNET williams, F 10/24-12/18 39 40
PSYCH 002 M04 28910 Active LEC ONLINE INTERNET Mendoza, C 10/24-12/18 24 40
PSYCH 013 M02 28908 Active LEC ONLINE INTERNET Bill, E 10/24-12/18 33 40
PSYCH 014 MO1 14946 Active LEC ONLINE INTERNET Bill, E 10/24-12/18 40 40
PSYCH 074 M02 24177 Active LEC ONLINE INTERNET Milani, N 10/24-12/18 28 40
soc 001 MO2 12199 Active LEC ONLINE INTERNET Neblett, C 10/24-12/18 40 40
soc 001 MO3 12212 Active LEC ONLINE INTERNET Klein, M 10/24-12/18 40 40
soc 001 M15 29300 Active LEC ONLINE INTERNET Levy, M 11/14-12/18 17 40
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mM04
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24621
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28260
28095
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28620
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28108
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28090
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Active
Active
Active
Active
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Active
Active
Active
Active
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Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
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Active
Active
Active
Active
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00P-05:
00P-08:
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00P-08:
00P-08:
:00P-06:
30P-09:
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35P
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LOS ANGELES MISSION COLLEGE

2022 FALL LATE-START CLASSES

ONLINE
ONLINE
ONLINE
ONLINE
ONLINE
W

M

TR

Mw

Mw

TR

Mw

TR

TR

Mw

Mw

ACADEMIC AFFAIRS

INTERNET
INTERNET
INTERNET
INTERNET
INTERNET
SUN-TUJ
SUN-TUJ
INST2021
INST2007
SUN-TUJ
SUN-TUJ
CcsB101
CSB101
CcsB101
CsB110
ZOOM
CsSB101
CcsB101
CsSB101
LRC126
LRC126
LRC126
LRC126
LRCTCR
LRCTCR

Lai, C
Little, D
D'Antonio, V
Lai, C

Levy, M
STAFF, L
STAFF, L
STAFF, L
STAFF, L
STAFF, L
STAFF, L
STAFF, L
STAFF, L
STAFF, L
STAFF, L
STAFF, L
STAFF, L
STAFF, L
STAFF, L
Galindo,
Galindo,
Galindo,
Galindo,
STAFF, L
STAFF, L

=E=2=E

10/24-12/18
11/14-12/18
10/24-12/18
10/24-12/18
10/24-12/18
10/24-12/18.
10/24-12/18.
10/24-12/18.
10/24-12/18.
10/24-12/18.
10/24-12/18.
10/24-12/18.
10/24-12/18.
10/24-12/18.
10/24-12/18*
10/24-12/18%*
10/24-12/18*
10/24-12/18.
10/24-12/18*
10/24-10/26
10/31-12/18
10/31-12/18
10/31-12/18
10/24-12/18.
10/24-12/18.

Enrolled
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Seats Waiting

40
40
40
40
50
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
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40
20
22
40
40
40
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40
24
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35
35
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